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AUTOR
FRANKLIN FREDERICK ANTONIO REZENDE
SOLTEC ENGENHARIA LTDA

DISBREL DISTRIBUIDORA DE BALANCAS E REFRIGERACAO LTDA

ALVACIR VITE ROSSI
CONDOMINIO DO EDIFICIO ARIPUANA | OCTOGONAL
FUNDACAO SAO FRANCISCO DE SEGURIDADE SOCIAL

ASSOCIACAO BRASILEIRA DE EDUCACAO E CULTURA ABEC

ASSOCIACAO BRASILEIRA DE EDUCACAO E CULTURA ABEC

ITAU UNIBANCO SA

BANCO BRADESCO SA

BALI BRASILIA AUTOMOVEIS LTDA

MARLY TEREZINHA FROTA CAVALCANTI
EMPRODATA EMP DE PROC DE DADOS LTDA
COBRAFIX COBRANCAS EXTRAJUDICIAIS LTDA
DENISE POLLA VIANNA

PRIME EDUCACAO SUPERIOR LTDA

ITAU UNIBANCO SA

JULIANA INACIO DE MAGALHAES GUIMARAES
BANCO BRADESCO SA

MAGALHAES E LINS ADVOGADOS ASSOCIADOS
MANOEL OLIMPIO ASSESSORIA E CONSULTORIA LTDA
COBRAFIX COBRANCAS EXTRAJUDICIAIS LTDA

BRB CREDITO FINANCIAMENTO E INVESTIMENTO SA

ASSOCIACAO BRASILEIRA DE EDUCACAO E CULTURA ABEC

BRB CREDITO FINANCIAMENTO E INVESTIMENTO SA
BRB CREDITO FINANCIAMENTO E INVESTIMENTO SA

BANCO BRADESCO SA

CONDOMINIO DA SHCES 913 BLOCO E

ASSOCIACAO BRASILEIRA DE EDUCACAO E CULTURA ABEC

DMP COMERCIO DE ALIMENTOS LTDA ME
BRB CREDITO FINANCIAMENTO E INVESTIMENTO SA
ITAU UNIBANCO SA

CREDSEF COOPERATIVA DE CRED MUTUO SERV SEC FAZ DF

ASA ALIMENTOS LTDA

FUNDACAO SAO FRANCISCO DE SEGURIDADE SOCIAL
JOSE SARAIVA FELIPE
JOSE SARAIVA FELIPE

IDEA INSTITUTO DE DESENV EDUCACIONAL AVANCADO SS LTDA

PEGASUS ARTIGOS DE PAPELARIA LTDA

CLONE CARIOCA SERVICOS DE MULTIMIDIA LTDA EPP

VIDRALLE VIDROS DE SEGURANCA LTDA
SIERRA ENPLANTA LTDA
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REU
LAECIO ALVES CHAVES
REJANE SCHEID NINAUT LUCENA BRANCO

LOBO E SIMON LANCHONETE LTDA ME

LUZIA BATISTA DE OLIVEIRA
ANTONIO DIAS DE BARROS
ELIETE OLIVEIRA DAS NEVES

MILENA AMALIA TONISSI

ROSANGELA OLIVEIRA SOUZA DE AZEVEDO

RV AGENCIA DE VIAGEM E TURISMO LTDA ME
ALEXANDRE ROCHA SAUD

SILAS FERREIRA DA SILVA

HELOISA TERESA PEREIRA

CESAR ALVES CERQUEIRA

ELIZABETH CERQUEIRA REIS

ALEX MONTEIRO

MARCOS AURELIO ALVES DA SILVA

SILVA E GONCALVES MATERIAIS PARA CONSTRUCAO
LTDA

WEVERTON BARBOSA DE OLIVEIRA

LEOBERTO DE SOUZA NAVA
DJANIRA ANGELINA MENEZES
BR GENETICA LTDA

JOANICE DE ANDRADE ROCHA
JOALITA QUEIROZ DE LIMA

SUZY LIMA FERREIRA

MARIA LUCIA DE SOUSA

MARIA LUCIA DE SOUSA

CASA KLIM COMERCIO E REPRESENTACAO DE
PRODUTOS DE LIMPEZA

PYTHAGARO SOARES COELHO

ALUIZIO STREMEL FILHO

EDNA MARIA RIBEIRO MACHADO
PEDRO DE FREITAS BARROS BERNARDES
MANOEL MESSIAS OLIVEIRA ALVES

ZULMA GRECIA DA SILVA SARAIVA

COMERCIAL DE ALIMENTOS ALVES E SOUSA LTDA

GERALDO MANOEL DA SILVA
BANCO DO BRASIL SA
BANCO DO BRASIL SA
GILDASIO DA SILVA

YADAIM OVDOT SERVICOS EM POLITICAS PUBLICAS
SOCIAIS LTDA

DG CONSULTORIA E COMUNICACAO AMBIENTAL LTDA

FRANCISCO IRAN CARTAXO BARBOSA
PREMIER LIVRARIA E PAPELARIA LTDA ME
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20120110062806
20120110229547
20120110229547
20120110219169
20120111474197
20120110391145

20120111348792

20120110219827
20120110255650

20120110528700

20110112322644
20120110317966
20100111871700
20120110711497
20120110492959

20120110492846

20110110197077

20120110395478

20120110456982

20120111019352
20120110084000
20010110458165
20010110458165
19990110469403
20120110456105

20120110976779

20120111403678
20120111384728

20120110126066

20120111247516

20120111611702

20120110712547
20120110575030
20120110531370
20120110029598
20120110519334
20030110477595
20120111637046
20120110276568

20120110154859

20110112340183
20110112340183
20120111087642

Listagem de Eliminacdo de Documentos n. 73/2016

FACTUS ASSESSORIA EMPRESARIAL COBRANCA E SERVICOS LTDA MANOEL MARIA COSTA QUINZEIRO FILHO

BANCO ITAU SA

FUNDACAO GETULIO VARGAS

FUNDACAO GETULIO VARGAS

LSEM REPRESENTACOES LTDA

LUBRIFICANTES GASOL INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO LTDA

CSM CONSTRUCOES E LOCACOES LTDA

SICOOB EXECUTIVO COOPERATIVA DE ECONOMIA E CREDITO
MUTUO D

BANCO SANTANDER SA

CONDOMINIO OURO VERMELHO
CENTRO NACIONAL DE CAPACITACAO PROFISSIONAL LTDA

DMP COMERCIO DE ALIMENTOS LTDA ME

ATALIBA ALMEIDA FILHO

BRB CREDITO FINANCIAMENTO E INVESTIMENTO SA
ITAU UNIBANCO SA

CENTRO EDUCACIONAL CANARINHO ASA SUL LTDA

GERALDO CARLOS DE SOUZA
BRB CREDITO FINANCIAMENTO E INVESTIMENTO SA CFI

OBJETIVA FOMENTO MERCANTIL LTDA

PETROIL COMBUSTIVEIS LTDA

AURELIO TONELI

BANCO DO BRASIL SA

BRB CREDITO FINANCIAMENTO E INVESTIMENTO SA
BRB CREDITO FINANCIAMENTO E INVESTIMENTO SA
BRB CREDITO FINANCIAMENTO E INVESTIMENTO SA
MRCF AUTO LOCADORA E SERVICOS LTDA ME

ASSOCIACAO BRASILEIRA DE EDUCACAO E CULTURA ABEC

LS E M REPRESENTACOES LTDA

HSBC BANK BRASIL SA BANCO MULTIPLO
CAIXA DE PREVIDENCIA FUNCIONARIOS DO BANCO DO BRASIL
PREVI

PAULO OCTAVIO INVESTIMENTOS IMOBILIARIOS LTDA

SANTA BARBARA COMERCIO DE MATERIAIS DE LIMPEZA LTDA

SOLTEC ENGENHARIA LTDA

GRANCURSOS CEILANDIA CURSOS E CONCURSOS LTDA
SO REPAROS MATERIAIS DE CONSTRUCAO LTDA

LS E M REPRESENTACOES LTDA

MARIA SANDRA SERAFIM DE ARRUDA ME

BRB CREDITO FINANCIAMENTO E INVESTIMENTO SA
BRB CREDITO FINANCIAMENTO E INVESTIMENTO SA
SERGIO ASSENCO TAVARES DOS SANTOS

TOP LINE ADMINISTRACAO E ASSESSORIA DE IMOVEIS LTDA

ISLEY SIMOES DUTRA DE OLIVEIRA
ISLEY SIMOES DUTRA DE OLIVEIRA
LS E M REPRESENTACOES LTDA
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ERIX EMPREENDIMENTOS E PARTICIPACOES SA
PATRICIA MARTINS FIQUENE

PATRICIA MARTINS FIQUENE

FRANCISCA AGUIAR DA SILVA

FAMA SERVICOS DE ENTREGA LTDA ME

JOAO VICTOR MARTINS LIMA LACERDA

ITALA MARIA RODRIGUES COELHO

LUIZ EDMUNDO BICCA COIMBRA
JOSE GERALDO FONTES

MICHELLE FERREIRA DE MORAIS

ELY LOPES LEITAO

SILVIA HELENA MOREIRA DE CASTRO E SILVA
ELIAQUIM DAMACENA FELISBERTO

LUCELIA NUNES CAMILO

LUCIANA MIRANDA S LIMA

HEXAGONO CONSTRUCOES COMERCIO E INDUSTRIA
LTDA

LUIZ CARLOS GOMES JUNIOR

NADJA MARIA DE ALENCAR FERNANDES TEIXEIRA

ECTA ENGENHARIA ARQUITETURA E CONTROLE
TECNOLOGICO LTDA
WALDIR MARIA VIANA TORRES

VOLMAR EDLER BAGGIOTTO
REYNALDO ABEN ATHAR DE SOUSA
REYNALDO ABEN ATHAR DE SOUSA
ALENA NAIMA DA SILVA NEIVA
MARIA SOCORRO RODRIGUES BRITTO

EDSON MUNDIM FILHO

KARLA CARNEIRO HABBEMA DE MAIA
NELSON ALVES DE AGUIAR JUNIOR

IRENE LAGE DE BRITTO

BSB RIO COMERCIO DE ROUPAS E ACESSORIOS LTDA
ME

ESBG COSTA MANSO EPP

LUCIMAR DO CARMO LIPARIZI,

SUELLEN CRISTINA FERREIRA TOMIMATSU
AMANDA BARBOSA ROSSY

ANA FERREIRA DE MORAES

LAVANDERIA PELICANO LTDA

MARIA EUCIA GONCALVES DA SILVA
MARIA DORIS MOURA NOBRE

SEVERO ARAUJO DIAS

ROGERIO PIZARRO COLLARES

ADRIANA BASSANI BUNDCHEN
ADRIANA BASSANI BUNDCHEN
SONIA REGINA SOARES DA SILVA
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20120111369400
20120111079198
20120111006704
20120110190144
20120110191838
20120110143437
20120111415459

20120110528574

20100111652464
20120110348303
20100111870434
20100111870434
20120110130813
20120110130813

20120110955862

20120111200614
20120110346886
20120110192648
20120111760496
20120110456074

20120110266735

20120110897157
20120111916883
20120111993954

20120110629213

20120110353758
20120110471134
20120110666049
20120111549375

20120110254882

20120110254882

20120110365707
20120110639954

20120111496557

20120110575257
20120111925367
20120111236658
20100111870467
20100111870467
20120111126609
20120110664445
20120110573813
20120110573813
20120110348310
20120110693002

20120110302992

FRANCISCO DAS CHAGAS ALENCAR COSTA

DESTAK MAGAZINE EDICAO E PUBLICACAO LTDA
UNICEUB CENTRO DE ENSINO UNIFICADO DE BRASILIA
BANCO MERCANTIL DO BRASIL SA

ASA ALIMENTOS LTDA

PONTA ADMINISTRADORA DE CONSORCIOS LTDA
UNICEUB CENTRO DE ENSINO UNIFICADO DE BRASILIA

CENTRO NACIONAL DE CAPACITACAO PROFISSIONAL LTDA

BRB CREDITO FINANCIAMENTO E INVESTIMENTOS SA
MRCF ENGENHARIA E CONSULTORIA LTDA

BRB CREDITO FINANCIAMENTO E INVESTIMENTO SA
BRB CREDITO FINANCIAMENTO E INVESTIMENTO SA
TEREZINHA PEREIRA CORREA SAMY

TEREZINHA PEREIRA CORREA SAMY

IDEA INSTITUTO DESENVOLVIMENTO EDUCACIONAL AVANCADO
SS LTDA

UNICEUB CENTRO DE ENSINO UNIFICADO DE BRASILIA

MARLUCE ALVES MEDEIROS

MRCF ENGENHARIA E CONSULTORIA LTDA
CONDOMINIO SOLAR DE BRASILIA

BANCO DO BRASIL SA

ASSOCIACAO BRASILEIRA DE EDUCACAO E CULTURA ABEC

LS E M REPRESENTACOES LTDA
VITRAL VIDROS PLANOS LTDA

LUBRIFICANTES GASOL INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO LTDA

BRASILIA CURSOS E CONCURSOS LTDA GRAN CURSOS ESCOLA P
CONCURSOS PUBLICOS LTDA

BV FINANCEIRA SA CFI

RUBENS MARTINS
SAO GERALDO MATERIAIS PARA CONSTRUCAO LTDA
CASTRO FERNANDES E ADVOGADOS ASSOCIADOS

AMARO VILSON PEIXOTO COELHO

AMARO VILSON PEIXOTO COELHO

MARIA ELIENE PEREIRA DA SILVA

CK AMORIM COMERCIO DE ARTEFATOS DE METAIS LTDA
COOPERATIVA ECON CRED MUT SERV SECR SAUDE TRAB ENS DF
LTDA

PRIME EDUCACAO SUPERIOR LTDA

VICENTE FERREIRA DE SOUZA

BANCO DO BRASIL SA

BRB CREDITO FINANCIAMENTO E INVESTIMENTO SA
BRB CREDITO FINANCIAMENTO E INVESTIMENTO SA
APEX INCORPORADORA 07 LTDA

PRIME EDUCACAO SUPERIOR LTDA

DOMENICO ADVOGADOS ASSOCIADOS

DOMENICO ADVOGADOS ASSOCIADOS

LS E M REPRESENTACOES LTDA

POSSAMAI INDUSTRIA DE MOVEIS LTDA
IDEA INSTITUTO DE DESENVOLVIMENTO EDUC AVANCADO SS
LTDA
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ZENITH MARITIMA LTDA

RUTE JAEL CAMPOS DE CASTRO ME
SILVIO ROBERTO FERREIRA DOS SANTOS
DF FORMATURAS

BELLA BRASILIA PAES E GASTRON LTDA
JOSE LUIZ QUIRINO DA COSTA

HELITO PESSOA DE OLIVEIRA

CARLOS ANTONIO RODRIGUES DA SILVA

MARIA LEDA DE OLIVEIRA
ELZA PRATA DA SILVA LOPES
ALCIDES EMILIO KARVAT
ALCIDES EMILIO KARVAT
BANCO DO BRASIL SA
BANCO DO BRASIL SA

HELENO MENESES BARBOZA

VALDINEIA CASTRO MIRANDA DE AMORIM
SMELL MATERIAL DE CONSTRUCAO LTDA
JUSCELINO CORDEIRO DA ROCHA

SARA SOARES SILVA

MARCOS MORAIS SOARES

JOAO CARLOS TEIXEIRA SCHETTINI

SONIA REGINA SOARES DA SILVA
P4 COMUNICACAOQ VISUAL LTDA
INCORPE ENGENHARIA LTDA ME

VALESCA MARA DE BRITO CAMILO

MARCOS ANTONIO DIAS DUARTE
ERCI JOAO FINCATO

GLAUCIO RIBEIRO DE PINHO
AUGUSTO SALLES

SO COLCHOES - KENIA REGINA RODRIGUES NAVES

SO COLCHOES - KENIA REGINA RODRIGUES NAVES

LEANDRO FRANCA DA CHAGA
MARIA PAULA MACHADO ROCHA

SHEILLA GOMES MENDES DINIZ

SIMONE ALVES BISPO

VITORIA REGIA PECUARIA SA

AGROMIL COM E REPRESENTACOES LTDA
ALTEMAR DE JESUS SILVA

ALTEMAR DE JESUS SILVA

PETALA CARDOSO ARAUJO

LUIS BITTENCOURT MARTINS

COMPANY COMERCIO E REPRESENTACAO LTDA
COMPANY COMERCIO E REPRESENTACAO LTDA
ELZA PRATA DA SILVA LOPES

ENIO CORDEIRO LINS

ROBSON BONIFACIO DE ARAUJO
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20120110346120
20120110717673
20120111421310
20120110075944
20120110075944
20130110111845
20120110348297
20120110796774
20120110796774
20120110898545

20120111556046

20120110286464

20120110500204

20120110469846

20120110010314

20120110827062
20120110236917
19990110024890
20120111974720
20130110025624

20120110820156

20120111772437

20120110717905

20120110500069

PONTUAL CONTADORES E AUDITORES ASSOCIADOS
PRIME EDUCACAO SUPERIOR LTDA

ACEL ADMINISTRACAO DE CURSOS EDUCACIONAIS LTDA
DORVALINA LOPES DE OLIVEIRA PORTO

DORVALINA LOPES DE OLIVEIRA PORTO

AMARO MIGUEL LEITE

MRCF ENGENHARIA E CONSULTORIA LTDA

BRB CREDITO FINANCIAMENTO E INVESTIMENTO SA
BRB CREDITO FINANCIAMENTO E INVESTIMENTO SA
BANCO DO BRASIL SA

ACS ADMINISTRACAO DE SHOPPING CENTER LTDA

JK COMERCIAL DE MATERIAL ESPORTIVO LTDA

IDEA INSTITUTO DE DESENVOLVIMENTO EDUCACIONAL
AVANCADO SS LTDA

MRCF ENGENHARIA E CONSULTORIA LTDA

BANCO DO BRASIL SA

UNICEUB CENTRO DE ENSINO UNIFICADO DE BRASILIA
AGUIA FOMENTO MERCANTIL LTDA

BRB CREDITO FINANCIAMENTO E INVESTIMENTO SA
LUIS CARLOS DE SOUZA AVILA

JUENES MARTINS DE MELO

HORUS TELECOMUNICACOES LTDA

GRID PNEUS E SERVICOS AUTOMOTIVOS LTDA

IDEA INSTITUTO DE DESENVOLVIMENTO EDUCACIONAL
AVANCADO SS LTDA

IDEA INSTITUTO DE DESENVOLVIMENTO EDUCACIONAL
AVANCADO SS LTDA
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CRISTIANO OLIVEIRA DE SOUSA ME
LUIS BITTENCOURT MARTINS
EDIVANDO GONZAGA FORMIGA
BANCO DO BRASIL SA

BANCO DO BRASIL SA

LUDIMAR CARVALHO DA SILVA
JACIVALDO RIBEIRO

PEDRO HENRIQUE FERREIRA
PEDRO HENRIQUE FERREIRA

IRMA TEREZINHA CZIZESKI

AROMARIAS COSMETICOS E PERFUMARIA LTDA ME
RENATA SANTOS PEREIRA
PATRICIA MARIA SILVA AROUCHA

JOSE CARLOS DE OLIVEIRA

IMPERIAL BISCOITOS MINEIROS INDUSTRIA E
COMERCIO LTDA

QUICK FOOD LANCHES E REFEICOES LTDA

JOSE BEZERRA DA COSTA
LUCIA MARCIA FARIAS PALMA
BANCO BV FINANCEIRA SA

BRASIL TELECOM SA

GM COMERCIO DE PRODUTOS INDUSTRIALIZADOS E
SERVICOS LTDA ME

MARIA ALBANISTA SOUTO DE MACEDO

ANA CELIA DIAS DOS SANTOS

ANA CELIA DOS SANTOS



